FINAL: UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA
ROANOKE CALENDAR - SEPTEMBER 11, 2012
(The Honorable Rebecca B. Connelly Presiding)
September 10, 2012 (10:03am)

CASE NO. DEBTOR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE
(Start: Recess: Stop: Trials: Proceedings: Evidentiary: )
10:00AM
09-72559-7 NAIYER & LUBNA IMAM Magee/Laymon
97) Motion to Avoid Lien v. StellarOne Bank Creasy/Williams

filed by Debtor

11-71879-7 RICHARD & BARBARA KRAFT Magee
25) Motion for Relief from Stay filed by Allen
National Bank of Blacksburg Bryson Hunter
11-72140-7 PATRICK & CHRISTIE WALSH Giles
41) Motion to Approve Sale filed by Trustee Vogel
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12-07013
11-72562-7

1)
9)

12-70940-7
9

12-71038-7
19)

12-71405-7
17)

27)

AMBER ERBSCHLOE

\Y

US Dept. of Education

Complaint: Dischargeability - 523(a)(8) student loan
Motion to Compel filed by Defendant

RODNEY WAYNE FRANKLIN
Reaffirmation Agreement with Capital One, NA

CASINA D. SMITH

Letter/Motion to Reopen Case filed by Debtor
Case dismissed 7/6/12 - case closed 7/25/12

RANDY ALAN BOHON

Motion for Sanctions filed by US Trustee

Response filed by Debtor
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Steven Smith
Vogel
Sara Winn

Giles
McLean
Jennifer Pursley

Pro Se
Allen

Pro Se
Creasy
Margaret Garber



11:00AM

11-70779-7 NITTANY ENTERPRISES, INC. Biddle
148) Obijection to Claim #8-1 of Daniel Porter filed by trustee  Callahan
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